
‭2024‬
‭PLYMOUTH‬

‭JV2 (FROSH) FOOTBALL‬
‭SCHEDULE‬

‭DATE‬ ‭DAY‬ ‭TEAM(S)/GAME‬ ‭PLACE‬ ‭TIME‬ ‭BUS LEAVES‬

‭Aug. 6‬ ‭Tues.‬ ‭1‬‭st‬ ‭day of Practice‬ ‭**********‬ ‭******‬ ‭**********‬

‭Aug. 16‬ ‭Fri‬ ‭Scrimmage‬ ‭Oshkosh North‬ ‭10:00am‬ ‭8:00am‬

‭Aug. 22‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Menasha‬ ‭Menasha‬ ‭3:30pm‬ ‭1:30pm‬

‭Aug. 29‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Sheboygan Falls‬ ‭Falls‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭3:15pm‬

‭Sept. 5‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Beaver Dam‬ ‭Beaver Dam‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭2:30pm‬

‭Sept 19‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Wrightstown‬ ‭Wrightstown‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭2:30pm‬

‭Sept 26‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Watertown‬ ‭Plymouth‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭*********‬

‭Oct. 3‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Port Washington‬ ‭Port‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭2:45pm‬

‭Oct. 10‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Plymouth‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭*********‬

‭Oct. 17‬ ‭Thur.‬ ‭Kewaskum‬ ‭Plymouth‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭*********‬

‭Coaches – Dave Scheel‬

‭Revised: 5/19/2024‬


